
EMBODY DANCE CONFERENCE

SAN JOSE, CA- FRIDAY, NOV 22

SAN JOSE, CA- SATURDAY, NOV 23

SENIOR&TEEN
(2ND FLOOR)

JUNIOR
(LOBBY LEVEL)

MINI
(LOBBY LEVEL)

SEMINARS
MONTEREY ROOM

SENIOR&TEEN
(2ND FLOOR)

JUNIOR
(LOBBY LEVEL)

MINI
(LOBBY LEVEL)

SEMINARS
MONTEREY ROOM

ALL DANCERS- SENIOR&TEEN ROOM

12:30PM

1:00-3:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

3:15-4:00PM OPEN TO ALL DANCERS, GUARDIANS AND TEACHERS

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30-8:30PM

8:30-9:30PM

10:00 PM

7:15-11:00AM

7:45 AM

8:00-9:00AM

9:00-10:00AM

10:00-11:00AM

11:00-12:00PM

12:00-1:00PM

1:00-2:00PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:30 PM

EMCO PERFORMERS CHECK IN OPENS

EMCO REHEARSAL

STUDIO CHECK IN OPENS

DRESSING ROOMS OPEN

COMMERCIAL HIP HOP WITH JEKA JANE

CONTEMPORARY FUSION WITH HAYDEN J FREDERICK

CHECK IN OPENS

CONTEMPORARY JAZZ
CANYON

HIP HOP
JEKA

8:00-9:00AM
JAZZ
CADE

8:30-9:00AM
DIRECTOR CHAT WITH LIV

BALLROOM
CHELSIE

MINDSET SKILLS
ASHLEY MOWREY

9:00AM-9:45AM
CONTEMPORARY

HAYDEN J

9:00-10:00AM
TEACHERS

ALYSON STONER

MINDSET SKILLS
ASHLEY MOWREY

JAZZ
CADE BREAK

10:00-11:00AM
PARENTS & GUARDIANS

ALYSON STONER

BREAK
10:15-11:00AM

COMMERCIAL HIP HOP
JEKA

 HIP HOP
JEKA

MOVEMENT GENIUS
ALYSON

11:00-11:45AM
COMMERCIAL JAZZ

GAGE

12:00-1:00PM
PARENTS & GUARDIANS

ASHLEY MOWREY
OPEN LEVEL CLASS:

SENIOR & TEEN ROOM

STREET JAZZ
KEENAN

DRESSING ROOM OPENS DRESSING ROOM OPENS

DRESSING ROOM OPENS DRESSING ROOM OPENS DRESSING ROOM OPENS

PRE CON MINDSET SEMINAR WITH ASHLEY MOWREY-  MONTEREY ROOM

ALL LEVELS BONUS CLASS- MINI ROOM

ALL LEVELS BONUS CLASS- MINI ROOM

COMPETITION BEGINS

AWARDS 1

AWARDS 2

OPENING SESSION

COMPETITION BEGINS

AWARDS 1

AWARDS 2

ALL MINI, JUNIOR, TEEN AND SENIOR GROUPS

SENIOR SOLOS, DUOS AND TRIOS

MINI & JUNIOR SOLOS, DUOS AND TRIOS

TEEN SOLOS, DUOS AND TRIOS AND IMPROV CATEGORY



SAN JOSE, CA- SUNDAY, NOV 24
SENIOR&TEEN
(2ND FLOOR)

JUNIOR
(LOBBY LEVEL)

MINI
(LOBBY LEVEL)

SEMINARS
MONTEREY ROOM

7:30-8:15AM

8:15-8:30AM

8:30-9:30AM

9:30-10:30AM

10:30-11:30AM

11:30-12:30PM

12:30-1:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

3:15 PM

EMCO REHEARSAL- SENIOR & TEEN ROOM

CLASS STANDOUT REHEARSAL- SENIOR & TEEN ROOM

JAZZ
CADE

COMMERCIAL JAZZ
GAGE

CONTEMPORARY FUSION
HAYDEN J

CONTEMPORARY JAZZ
CANYON

9:30-10:30AM
TEACHERS SEMINAR

ASHLEY MOWREY

COMMERCIAL JAZZ
GAGE

STREET JAZZ
KEENAN

BREAK BREAK

MOVEMENT GENIUS
ALYSON

CONTEMPORARY FUSION
HAYDEN J

12:45-1:30PM
MINDSET SKILLS

ASHLEY

STREET JAZZ
KEENAN

BALLROOM
CHELSIE

1:30-2:15PM
CONTEMPORARY

CANYON

9:30-10:30AM
PARENTS HIP HOP CLASS

ALYSON
10:30-11:30PM

PARENT & ME BALLROOM
CHELSIE

11:30-12:15PM
MINI ON-STAGE

REHEARSAL WITH CADE
(SENIOR&TEEN ROOM)

CLOSING SHOW
SCHOLARSHIP CEREMONY

FACULTY PHOTOS


