EMBODY DANCE CONFERENCE							
	SENIOR&TEEN	SAN JOSE, CA- FRIDA	MINI	SEMINARS			
10 7 0 0 1 ((2ND FLOOR)			MONTEREY ROOM			
12:30PM	EMCO PERFORMERS CHECK IN OPENS						
1:00-3:00PM	EMCO REHEARSAL						
2:00PM	STUDIO CHECK IN OPENS						
3:00PM	DRESSING ROOMS OPEN						
3:15-4:00PM	PRE CON MINDSET SEMINAR WITH ASHLEY MOWREY- MONTEREY ROOM OPEN TO ALL DANCERS, GUARDIANS AND TEACHERS						
4:30 PM	COMPETITION BEGINS						
7:00 PM	AWARDS 1 ALL MINI, JUNIOR, TEEN AND SENIOR GROUPS						
7:30-8:30PM	ALL LEVELS BONUS CLASS- MINI ROOM COMMERCIAL HIP HOP WITH JEKA JANE						
8:30-9:30PM	ALL LEVELS BONUS CLASS- MINI ROOM CONTEMPORARY FUSION WITH HAYDEN J FREDERICK						
10:00 PM	AWARDS 2 SENIOR SOLOS, DUOS AND TRIOS						
SAN JOSE, CA- SATURDAY, NOV 23							
	SENIOR&TEEN JUNIOR MINI SEMINARS (2ND FLOOR) (LOBBY LEVEL) MONTEREY ROOM						
7:15-11:00AM	CHECK IN OPENS						
7:45 AM	OPENING SESSION ALL DANCERS- SENIOR&TEEN ROOM						
8:00-9:00AM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ CANYON	HIP HOP JEKA	8:00-9:00AM JAZZ CADE	8:30-9:00AM DIRECTOR CHAT WITH LIV			
9:00-10:00AM	BALLROOM CHELSIE	MINDSET SKILLS ASHLEY MOWREY	9:00AM-9:45AM CONTEMPORARY HAYDEN J	9:00-10:00AM TEACHERS ALYSON STONER			
10:00-11:00AM	MINDSET SKILLS ASHLEY MOWREY	JAZZ CADE	BREAK	10:00-11:00AM PARENTS & GUARDIANS ALYSON STONER			
11:00-12:00PM	BREAK		10:15-11:00AM COMMERCIAL HIP HOP JEKA				
12:00-1:00PM	HIP HOP JEKA	MOVEMENT GENIUS ALYSON	11:00-11:45AM COMMERCIAL JAZZ GAGE	12:00-1:00PM PARENTS & GUARDIANS ASHLEY MOWREY			
1:00-2:00PM	OPEN LEVEL CLASS: SENIOR & TEEN ROOM STREET JAZZ KEENAN		DRESSING ROOM OPENS	DRESSING ROOM OPENS			
2:00 PM		DRESSING ROOM OPENS	DRESSING ROOM OPENS	DRESSING ROOM OPENS			
3:00 PM	COMPETITION BEGINS						
5:00 PM	AWARDS 1 MINI & JUNIOR SOLOS, DUOS AND TRIOS						
8:30 PM	AWARDS 2 TEEN SOLOS, DUOS AND TRIOS AND IMPROV CATEGORY						

SAN JOSE, CA- SUNDAY, NOV 24						
	SENIOR&TEEN (2ND FLOOR)	JUNIOR (LOBBY LEVEL)	MINI (LOBBY LEVEL)	SEMINARS MONTEREY ROOM		
7:30-8:15AM	EMCO REHEARSAL- SENIOR & TEEN ROOM					
8:15-8:30AM	CLASS STANDOUT REHEARSAL- SENIOR & TEEN ROOM					
8:30-9:30AM	JAZZ CADE	COMMERCIAL JAZZ GAGE	9:30-10:30AM PARENTS HIP HOP CLASS ALYSON			
9:30-10:30AM	CONTEMPORARY FUSION HAYDEN J	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ CANYON	10:30-11:30PM PARENT & ME BALLROOM CHELSIE	9:30-10:30AM TEACHERS SEMINAR ASHLEY MOWREY		
10:30-11:30AM	COMMERCIAL JAZZ GAGE	STREET JAZZ KEENAN	11:30-12:15PM MINI ON-STAGE REHEARSAL WITH CADE (SENIOR&TEEN ROOM)			
11:30-12:30PM	BREAK		BREAK			
12:30-1:30PM	MOVEMENT GENIUS ALYSON	CONTEMPORARY FUSION HAYDEN J	12:45-1:30PM MINDSET SKILLS ASHLEY			
1:30-2:30PM	STREET JAZZ KEENAN	BALLROOM CHELSIE	1:30-2:15PM CONTEMPORARY CANYON			
3:15 PM	CLOSING SHOW SCHOLARSHIP CEREMONY FACULTY PHOTOS					